HAIBO PETROLEUM www.haibopetrol.com
Phone:0086 13989700818
Add:Bali Vallage Qiaoxia Town, Yongjia County, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
HB Equipment shall be used in compliance with applicable country, province and local laws and regulations.
Products selection shall be based on physical specifications and limitations and compatibility with the
environment.
27

by turning the handle of the ball valve, providing a better dual-sealing performance.
HBMHBV-80-160 of Measuring Hole
Technique Specification：
Body: Aluminum
Cap:Aluminum
Cap Opening Type: Bolting
Size: DN80 to DN150 (3 to 6 inch)
Temperature Range:-20~+50℃
Ball: Steel or Stainless steel for Option
Gasket:Teflon and Buna-N
Working Pressure:0.3 to1.0 Mpa
Standard of connecting flange can be produced
according to client’s detailed requirement.
Ordering Specifications:
Item No. Diameter Size Bolt Hole Center to Center Distance Opening Type
HBMHBV-80-160-B 80 mm 160 mm Bolting
HBMHBV-100-170-B 100 mm 170 mm Bolting
HBMHBV-100-180-B 100 mm 180 mm Bolting
HBMHBV-150-225-B 150 mm 225 mm Bolting
HBMHBV-150-240-B 150 mm 240 mm Bolting